

RECOGNITIONS

Dustin Edwards Honored by Texas Bar Foundation

DECEMBER 19, 2017

Litigation Partner Dustin Edwards has been elected to membership in the Fellows of the Texas Bar Foundation. Dustin was selected for his outstanding professional achievements and demonstrated commitment to the improvement of the justice system throughout the state of Texas.

Selection as a Fellow of the Texas Bar Foundation is restricted to members of the State Bar of Texas. Each year, onethird of one percent of the State Bar members are invited to become Fellows. Once nominees are selected, they must be elected by the Texas Bar Foundation Board of Trustees. The Texas Bar Foundation is the largest charitably funded bar foundation in the U.S.

Dustin is a patent trial litigator in Winston's Houston office with experience in a wide array of sectors, including oil and gas, biotechnology, pet food and treat products, cellular telephone and wireless technologies, integrated circuits, and coating compositions.

1 Min Read

Related Locations

Houston

Related Topics

Texas

Related Capabilities

Intellectual Property

Litigation/Trials

Related Regions

Related Professionals



Dustin Edwards